MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards For Two-Tiered
(10P connected)
H: Distance between the PC boards
series
ー 95 ー
Part No. A B H
MW-5-6 6.0
3.0
12.5
MW-5-7 7.0 13
MW-5-8 8.0 14
MW-5-9 9.0 15
MW-5-12 12.0 18
MW-5-14 14.0 20
MW-5-19 19.0 25
MW-5-24 24.0 30
MW-5-60 6.0
4.7
12.5
MW-5-70 7.0 13
MW-5-80 8.0 14
MW-5-90 9.0 15
MW-5-120 12.0 18
MW-5-140 14.0 20
MW-5-190 19.0 25
MW-5-240 24.0 30
● This is used for mounting PC boards by two-tiered installation.
● By combining with PM-191 or PM-192, of PC boards is possible insertion /
removal.
● Up to 30A can be applied.